You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ BKP1608HS181-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BKP1608HS181-T Details PDF
BKP1608HS181-T
Manufacturer Part Number: BKP1608HS181-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 180 OHM 0603 1LN
Datasheets:
1.BKP1608HS181-T.pdf
2.BKP1608HS181-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 480000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BKP1608HS181-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 180 OHM 0603 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 480000 pcs Stock
Series BK
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Height (Max) 0.037" (0.95mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Filter Type Power Line
Impedance @ Frequency 180 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 1.5A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 75 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
BKP1608HS330-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS330-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS121-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS181-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 180 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS121-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS101-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS101-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS271-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 270 OHM 0603
1LN
08052A430GAT2A 08052U3R0CAT2A 18081A391JAT2A 2MBI100NE120 AA15A-048L-050T120
AT-42085-TR1G AT24C128BN-SH-T AT29C020-90JU BKP0603HS100-T BKP0603HS330-T
BKP1005HM121-T BKP1005HS221-T BKP1005HS221T BKP1608HS101-T BKP1608HS121-T
BKP1608HS330-T BKP1608HS471-T BKP1608HS600-T BKP2125HS221-T BKP2125HS330-T
BSM111AR BZX84C5V1-E3-08 C2D05120E-TR DSEP2X31-06A EE-SPX303N
FAN4147SX FDLL4148 GRM1556T1H5R4CD01D GRM31AR72J152KW01D HZD05-24T05P12P05I
IRLML5203TR IXSH25N100A LQH32CN2R2M23L MIC6315-31D2UYTR MMBT3904T
PCM1870AYZFT PK160FQ-160 PS2565L-1-F3-A PVC75-12 RT9178-31CB.
SKN26/08 SN74CBT3384ADBR TD62504FBG TMK063CG100DP-F UPA2716GR-E1-AT
V10WM100-M3/I VE-J00-MZ VI-J3Z-EY VUO62-08N07 XR16L2551IM-F